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Redwood & Tamalpais @ Archie Williams

Archie Williams HS

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 #  312 Szylko, Sabine        Tamalpais                12.79   NWI  1
  2 #    3 Barnwell, Lauren      Archie Williams          12.96   NWI  1
  3 #  116 Greenholz, Maya       Redwood (Larkspur)       13.41   NWI  1
  4 #   93 Beauchamp, Jenna      Redwood (Larkspur)       13.45   NWI  1
  5 #  101 Chancellor, Trini     Redwood (Larkspur)       13.56   NWI  1
  6 #  149 O'Donnell, Caroli     Redwood (Larkspur)       13.71   NWI  2
  7 #  172 Walker, Liv           Redwood (Larkspur)       13.79   NWI  3
  8 #   16 DiPerna Pavlich,      Archie Williams          13.79   NWI  1
  9 #  317 Ulvestad, Tessa       Tamalpais                13.85   NWI  1
 10 #  175 Wilson, Elle          Redwood (Larkspur)       13.92   NWI  3
 11 #  120 Huerta, Liliana       Redwood (Larkspur)       13.98   NWI  3
 12 #  168 Vangorder, Jaden      Redwood (Larkspur)       14.07   NWI  5
 13 #  159 Spiegl, Evelyn        Redwood (Larkspur)       14.11   NWI  3
 14 #  108 Drucker, Scarlett     Redwood (Larkspur)       14.27   NWI  3
 15 #   90 Bach, Saia            Redwood (Larkspur)       14.37   NWI  4
 16 #  318 Weis, Noa             Tamalpais                14.38   NWI  2
 17 #  104 Collins, Kiana        Redwood (Larkspur)       14.39   NWI  4
 17 #  270 Friedman-Lowentha     Tamalpais                14.39   NWI  3
 19 #  310 Stevens, Lilah        Tamalpais                14.43   NWI  2
 20 #  115 Greenfield, Lexi      Redwood (Larkspur)       14.48   NWI  4
 21 #  166 Thomas, Holly         Redwood (Larkspur)       14.53   NWI  4
 22 #  117 Gurkan, Natalie       Redwood (Larkspur)       14.60   NWI  5
 23 #  301 Sanders, Indeya       Tamalpais                14.62   NWI  3
 24 #   27 Read, Elena           Archie Williams          14.63   NWI  2
 25 #  293 Perlson, Ada          Tamalpais                14.74   NWI  6
 26 #  112 Ghalam, Isabel        Redwood (Larkspur)       14.76   NWI  4
 27 #  295 Powell, Alex          Tamalpais                14.76   NWI  3
 28 #  256 Betz, Hillary         Tamalpais                14.76   NWI  4
 29 #  309 Steinhofer, Ashly     Tamalpais                14.82   NWI  5
 30 #  151 Pavelka, Zara         Redwood (Larkspur)       14.83   NWI  5
 31 #  158 Silverman, Natali     Redwood (Larkspur)       14.95   NWI  4
 32 #  286 Lattimer, Piperq      Tamalpais                15.02   NWI  2
 33 #  299 Robson, Amelia        Tamalpais                15.08   NWI  5
 34 #  298 Ray, Veronica         Tamalpais                15.11   NWI  7
 35 #  125 Kunz, Aubrey          Redwood (Larkspur)       15.16   NWI  6
 36 #  134 Manning, Sophie       Redwood (Larkspur)       15.17   NWI  5
 37 #  307 Squiers, Mari         Tamalpais                15.19   NWI  7
 38 #  258 Chamieh, Zoe          Tamalpais                15.22   NWI  7
 39 #  124 Krumwiede, Anna       Redwood (Larkspur)       15.25   NWI  6
 40 #  311 Stuart, Lina          Tamalpais                15.29   NWI  6
 41 #  296 Quek, Sydney          Tamalpais                15.32   NWI  4
 42 #  130 Leifer, Alana         Redwood (Larkspur)       15.41   NWI  8
 43 #  170 Violette, Whitney     Redwood (Larkspur)       15.42   NWI  5
 44 #   84 Aguilera, Isabell     Redwood (Larkspur)       15.43   NWI  7
 45 #  138 McComish, Georgia     Redwood (Larkspur)       15.48   NWI  7
 46 #  319 Wiggins, Amelia       Tamalpais                15.49   NWI  6
 47 #  152 Perry, Sofia          Redwood (Larkspur)       15.65   NWI  7
 48 #  148 Ockner, Coco          Redwood (Larkspur)       15.73   NWI  7
 49 #  274 Hess, Lyla            Tamalpais                15.79   NWI  6
 50 #  176 Wood, Catalina        Redwood (Larkspur)       15.79   NWI  8
 51 #  121 Johnson, Elsa         Redwood (Larkspur)       15.96   NWI  6
 52 #  304 Sloan, Daniella       Tamalpais                16.01   NWI  5
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 53 #   23 Oconnor, Fiona        Archie Williams          16.05   NWI  2
 54 #  316 Tommei, Maisy         Tamalpais                16.11   NWI  2
 55 #  263 Donovan, Keeley       Tamalpais                16.22   NWI  8
 56 #    7 Coaquira, Isabell     Archie Williams          16.86   NWI  2
 57 #   94 Bhandari, Zara        Redwood (Larkspur)       18.17   NWI  8

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  312 Szylko, Sabine        Tamalpais                26.55   0.2  1
  2 #  109 Farese, Sarah         Redwood (Larkspur)       27.03   0.2  1
  3 #   93 Beauchamp, Jenna      Redwood (Larkspur)       28.18   0.2  1
  4 #   91 Barras, Gabriella     Redwood (Larkspur)       28.28   0.2  2
  5 #   28 Rivera, Elliana       Archie Williams          28.29   0.2  2
  6 #   16 DiPerna Pavlich,      Archie Williams          28.55   0.2  1
  7 #  317 Ulvestad, Tessa       Tamalpais                28.56   0.2  2
  8 #  168 Vangorder, Jaden      Redwood (Larkspur)       28.91   NWI  3
  9 #  159 Spiegl, Evelyn        Redwood (Larkspur)       29.15   0.2  2
 10 #   18 Hughes-Plata, Sar     Archie Williams          29.43   0.2  2
 11 #  104 Collins, Kiana        Redwood (Larkspur)       29.80   NWI  3
 12 #   85 Anderson, Hanalei     Redwood (Larkspur)       29.80   NWI  4
 13 #  166 Thomas, Holly         Redwood (Larkspur)       29.86   NWI  3
 14 #  115 Greenfield, Lexi      Redwood (Larkspur)       30.31   NWI  4
 15 #  287 Lee, Plum             Tamalpais                30.67   NWI  4
 16 #  318 Weis, Noa             Tamalpais                30.69   NWI  3
 17 #  301 Sanders, Indeya       Tamalpais                30.70   NWI  4
 18 #  269 Freas, Lily           Tamalpais                30.86   NWI  5
 19 #  112 Ghalam, Isabel        Redwood (Larkspur)       30.88   NWI  4
 20 #  286 Lattimer, Piperq      Tamalpais                31.23   0.2  2
 21 #   29 Rosen, Sarala         Archie Williams          31.29   NWI  3
 22 #  298 Ray, Veronica         Tamalpais                31.32   NWI  5
 23 #  309 Steinhofer, Ashly     Tamalpais                31.59   NWI  5
 24 #  293 Perlson, Ada          Tamalpais                31.60   NWI  5
 25 #  311 Stuart, Lina          Tamalpais                31.88   NWI  5
 26 #  125 Kunz, Aubrey          Redwood (Larkspur)       31.88   NWI  4
 27 #   31 Shakya, Arya          Archie Williams          32.57   NWI  3
 28 #  296 Quek, Sydney          Tamalpais                32.64   NWI  5
 29 #  274 Hess, Lyla            Tamalpais                32.76   NWI  3
 30 #   84 Aguilera, Isabell     Redwood (Larkspur)       33.46   NWI  4
 31 #  263 Donovan, Keeley       Tamalpais                33.82   0.2  2
 32 #   24 Porter, Maiya         Archie Williams          35.93   NWI  5

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  283 Kunz, Clio            Tamalpais              1:04.50   1
  2 #   33 Stieg, Ani            Archie Williams        1:04.53   1
  3 #  128 Lacy, Charlotte       Redwood (Larkspur)     1:04.89   1
  4 #   85 Anderson, Hanalei     Redwood (Larkspur)     1:05.88   1
  5 #  308 Steel, Annabel        Tamalpais              1:05.96   1
  6 #  141 Melbardis, Kelly      Redwood (Larkspur)     1:06.45   1
  7 #  260 Compton, Lucy         Tamalpais              1:06.52   1
  8 #   11 Creedon, Taryn        Archie Williams        1:06.67   2
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  9 #   10 Courtright, Hanna     Archie Williams        1:07.28   1
 10 #  165 Taylor, Erin          Redwood (Larkspur)     1:09.04   2
 11 #   14 Desuisseau, Jasmi     Archie Williams        1:12.17   2
 12 #   12 Denitto, Taylor       Archie Williams        1:14.68   2
 13 #  100 Carlson, Ava          Redwood (Larkspur)     1:17.49   2

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   33 Stieg, Ani            Archie Williams        2:26.22
  2 #  253 Barnes, Ellery        Tamalpais              2:29.85
  3 #   17 Greenwald, Alexan     Archie Williams        2:30.57
  4 #  145 Nacco, Marley         Redwood (Larkspur)     2:30.84
  5 #  139 McKenna, Sophie       Redwood (Larkspur)     2:32.97
  6 #  147 Novia, Olivia         Redwood (Larkspur)     2:35.42
  7 #    1 Adams, Jane           Archie Williams        2:47.41
  8 #  264 Douglas, Izzy         Tamalpais              2:48.91
  9 #   88 Audrey, Markovich     Redwood (Larkspur)     2:56.30
 10 #  126 Kunz, Courtney        Redwood (Larkspur)     2:56.56
 11 #  100 Carlson, Ava          Redwood (Larkspur)     3:00.62
 12 #  290 Mittelman, Sophie     Tamalpais              3:05.55
 13 #  173 Wein, Riley           Redwood (Larkspur)     3:08.32
 14 #  157 Schoene, Kira         Redwood (Larkspur)     3:11.36
 15 #  262 Dean, Natalie         Tamalpais              3:15.59

Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #   32 Silverstein, Alys     Archie Williams        5:17.58   1
  2 #  132 MacLean, Audrey       Redwood (Larkspur)     5:21.96   1
  3 #  145 Nacco, Marley         Redwood (Larkspur)     5:32.41   1
  4 #  162 Stolte, Erin          Redwood (Larkspur)     5:36.91   1
  5 #   17 Greenwald, Alexan     Archie Williams        5:39.45   1
  6 #  147 Novia, Olivia         Redwood (Larkspur)     5:39.58   1
  7 #   19 Lee, Brooke           Archie Williams        5:53.98   1
  8 #   97 Britt, Siena          Redwood (Larkspur)     5:56.79   1
  9 #  253 Barnes, Ellery        Tamalpais              6:02.45   1
 10 #  133 Maclean, Isla         Redwood (Larkspur)     6:04.78   1
 11 #  143 Moffett, Larkin       Redwood (Larkspur)     6:13.54   1
 12 #   96 Britt, Sarah Pila     Redwood (Larkspur)     6:14.76   1
 13 #   88 Audrey, Markovich     Redwood (Larkspur)     6:14.77   1
 14 #  163 Strotz, Tawny         Redwood (Larkspur)     6:15.50   1
 15 #  111 Fenner, Aysla         Redwood (Larkspur)     6:15.51   1
 16 #  106 Davis, Isabelle       Redwood (Larkspur)     6:16.16   2
 17 #  126 Kunz, Courtney        Redwood (Larkspur)     6:23.45   1
 18 #  153 Poncet, Natalie       Redwood (Larkspur)     6:25.98   1
 19 #  300 Rubinstein, Lilly     Tamalpais              6:28.15   2
 20 #  161 Stoll, Natalie        Redwood (Larkspur)     6:29.79   2
 21 #  266 Edmondson, Mia        Tamalpais              6:44.11   2
 22 #  157 Schoene, Kira         Redwood (Larkspur)     6:47.37   2
 23 #  136 Marron, Maddy         Redwood (Larkspur)     6:49.68   2
 24 #  154 Post, Aria            Redwood (Larkspur)     6:49.69   2
 25 #  290 Mittelman, Sophie     Tamalpais              6:49.73   2
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 26 #  262 Dean, Natalie         Tamalpais              7:05.66   2
 27 #  173 Wein, Riley           Redwood (Larkspur)     7:14.84   2
 28 #  284 Kwong, Grace          Tamalpais              7:24.68   2
 29 #   89 Azar, Nikki           Redwood (Larkspur)     7:43.12   2

Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  132 MacLean, Audrey       Redwood (Larkspur)    11:15.94
  2 #  162 Stolte, Erin          Redwood (Larkspur)    11:55.28
  3 #  306 Song, Jane            Tamalpais             12:37.85
  4 #  252 Bailey, Fiona         Tamalpais             12:38.91
  5 #   97 Britt, Siena          Redwood (Larkspur)    12:46.17
  6 #  143 Moffett, Larkin       Redwood (Larkspur)    13:03.78
  7 #    6 Carson, Dylan         Archie Williams       13:06.48
  8 #  106 Davis, Isabelle       Redwood (Larkspur)    13:38.05
  9 #   96 Britt, Sarah Pila     Redwood (Larkspur)    13:41.36
 10 #  111 Fenner, Aysla         Redwood (Larkspur)    14:25.21
 10 #  163 Strotz, Tawny         Redwood (Larkspur)    14:25.21
 12 #   89 Azar, Nikki           Redwood (Larkspur)    14:38.61

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  118 Hauth, Ruby           Redwood (Larkspur)       16.94   0.8  1
  2 #   25 Preston, Piper        Archie Williams          18.02   0.8  1
  3 #  140 Melbardis, Emily      Redwood (Larkspur)       18.45   0.8  1
  4 #  294 Popper, Natalie       Tamalpais                18.49   0.8  1
  5 #  268 Everage, Nicole       Tamalpais                18.50   0.8  1
  6 #  303 Shapiro, Laura        Tamalpais                18.51   0.8  1
  7 #    4 Boone, Dempsey        Archie Williams          18.84   0.8  1
  8 #    5 Bregenzer, Erin       Archie Williams          18.89   0.8  1
  9 #  288 MacIntosh, Hannah     Tamalpais                20.13  +0.0  2
 10 #  169 Villanova, Olivia     Redwood (Larkspur)       21.51  +0.0  2
 11 #  144 Mussa, Reenad         Redwood (Larkspur)       21.74  +0.0  2
 12 #  270 Friedman-Lowentha     Tamalpais                21.98  +0.0  2

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  294 Popper, Natalie       Tamalpais                53.34   1
  2 #  140 Melbardis, Emily      Redwood (Larkspur)       53.43   1
  3 #  313 Tibbs, Dola           Tamalpais                54.37   1
  4 #  102 Churton, Ruby         Redwood (Larkspur)       55.76   1
  5 #   20 Lozaw, Caroline       Archie Williams          56.96   1
  6 #  292 Nevolo, Ava           Tamalpais                56.98   1
  7 #  268 Everage, Nicole       Tamalpais                57.79   2
  8 #  303 Shapiro, Laura        Tamalpais              1:01.67   2
  9 #  288 MacIntosh, Hannah     Tamalpais              1:02.49   2
 10 #  270 Friedman-Lowentha     Tamalpais              1:03.16   2
 11 #  144 Mussa, Reenad         Redwood (Larkspur)     1:05.11   2
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                               51.99
     1) #116 Greenholz, Maya            2) #91 Barras, Gabriella
     3) #93 Beauchamp, Jenna            4) #101 Chancellor, Trinity
  2 Tamalpais  'A'                                        52.28
     1) #321 Wong, Mia                  2) #317 Ulvestad, Tessa
     3) #280 Kosek, Ruby                4) #312 Szylko, Sabine
  3 Archie Williams  'A'                                  53.19
     1) #3 Barnwell, Lauren             2) #34 Sydney, Milstead
     3) #28 Rivera, Elliana             4) #20 Lozaw, Caroline
  4 Redwood (Larkspur)  'C'                               55.24
     1) #166 Thomas, Holly              2) #90 Bach, Saia
     3) #112 Ghalam, Isabel             4) #120 Huerta, Liliana
  5 Redwood (Larkspur)  'B'                               56.90
     1) #168 Vangorder, Jaden           2) #148 Ockner, Coco
     3) #108 Drucker, Scarlett          4) #138 McComish, Georgia
  6 Redwood (Larkspur)  'D'                               58.46
     1) #164 Tavernetti, Jacqueline     2) #105 Davis, Eden
     3) #134 Manning, Sophie            4) #167 Tupper, Kaitlyn
  7 Archie Williams  'B'                                  59.68
     1) #23 Oconnor, Fiona              2) #22 Newman, Daelen
     3) #7 Coaquira, Isabella           4) #30 Savage, anaLee
  8 Redwood (Larkspur)  'E'                             1:01.44
     1) #94 Bhandari, Zara              2) #151 Pavelka, Zara
     3) #176 Wood, Catalina             4) #175 Wilson, Elle

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                             4:14.93
     1) #98 Buck, Maddie                2) #109 Farese, Sarah
     3) #128 Lacy, Charlotte            4) #139 McKenna, Sophie
  2 Archie Williams  'A'                                4:26.55
     1) #33 Stieg, Ani                  2) #17 Greenwald, Alexandra
     3) #32 Silverstein, Alyssa         4) #11 Creedon, Taryn
  3 Tamalpais  'A'                                      4:39.61
     1) #283 Kunz, Clio                 2) #260 Compton, Lucy
     3) #280 Kosek, Ruby                4) #308 Steel, Annabel
  4 Archie Williams  'B'                                4:52.70
     1) #12 Denitto, Taylor             2) #14 Desuisseau, Jasmine
     3) #1 Adams, Jane                  4) #10 Courtright, Hanna
  5 Redwood (Larkspur)  'B'                             5:01.75
     1) #132 MacLean, Audrey            2) #146 Nogueiro, Sofia
     3) #147 Novia, Olivia              4) #163 Strotz, Tawny

Girls High Jump Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #    8 Connelly, Alyssa      Archie Williams        4-10.00      1.47m
  1 #  118 Hauth, Ruby           Redwood (Larkspur)     4-10.00      1.47m
  3 #  122 Johnson, Mia          Redwood (Larkspur)     4-06.00      1.37m
  3 #  101 Chancellor, Trini     Redwood (Larkspur)     4-06.00      1.37m
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  5 #  267 Evans, Kendra         Tamalpais              4-04.00      1.32m
  5 #  308 Steel, Annabel        Tamalpais              4-04.00      1.32m
  7 #  317 Ulvestad, Tessa       Tamalpais              4-02.00      1.27m
  8 #   21 Moran, Alegra         Archie Williams        4-00.00      1.21m
  8 #  129 Lathrop, Ryan         Redwood (Larkspur)     4-00.00      1.21m
  8 #  152 Perry, Sofia          Redwood (Larkspur)     4-00.00      1.21m
  8 #  120 Huerta, Liliana       Redwood (Larkspur)     4-00.00      1.21m
 -- #  300 Rubinstein, Lilly     Tamalpais                   NH
 -- #  287 Lee, Plum             Tamalpais                   NH
 -- #  270 Friedman-Lowentha     Tamalpais                   NH
 -- #  127 Lacey, Hannah         Redwood (Larkspur)          NH

Girls Pole Vault Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #   99 Buske, Ava            Redwood (Larkspur)     9-06.00      2.89m
  2 #  267 Evans, Kendra         Tamalpais              8-06.00      2.59m
  3 #  265 Driver, Willow        Tamalpais             J8-00.00      2.43m
  4 #  269 Freas, Lily           Tamalpais             J8-00.00      2.43m
  5 #  272 Godfrey, Anya         Tamalpais             J8-00.00      2.43m
  6 #   31 Shakya, Arya          Archie Williams        7-06.00      2.28m
  6 #   14 Desuisseau, Jasmi     Archie Williams        7-06.00      2.28m
  6 #  132 MacLean, Audrey       Redwood (Larkspur)     7-06.00      2.28m
  6 #   12 Denitto, Taylor       Archie Williams        7-06.00      2.28m
 10 #   18 Hughes-Plata, Sar     Archie Williams        7-00.00      2.13m
 11 #  297 Raffo-Day, Stella     Tamalpais              6-06.00      1.98m
 12 #  279 Kornfeld, Anna        Tamalpais              6-00.00      1.82m
 12 #  277 Keane, Kira           Tamalpais              6-00.00      1.82m
 14 #   95 Bramlette, Skylar     Redwood (Larkspur)     5-06.00      1.67m
 -- #  275 Ingoldsby, Xianji     Tamalpais                   NH

Girls Long Jump Varsity
=========================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           H# Points
=========================================================================================
  1 #    8 Connelly, Alyssa      Archie Williams       16-09.25   NWI     5.11m  1
  2 #   99 Buske, Ava            Redwood (Larkspur)    16-03.50   NWI     4.96m  1
  3 #  149 O'Donnell, Caroli     Redwood (Larkspur)    16-02.00   NWI     4.92m  1
  4 #   98 Buck, Maddie          Redwood (Larkspur)    15-09.00   NWI     4.80m  1
  5 #  172 Walker, Liv           Redwood (Larkspur)    14-10.00   NWI     4.52m  1
  6 #  280 Kosek, Ruby           Tamalpais             14-09.00   NWI     4.49m  1
  7 #   20 Lozaw, Caroline       Archie Williams       14-06.50   NWI     4.43m  1
  8 #  292 Nevolo, Ava           Tamalpais             14-03.00   NWI     4.34m  1
  9 #  315 Toernqvist, Ida       Tamalpais             14-01.00   NWI     4.29m  1
 10 #  313 Tibbs, Dola           Tamalpais             14-00.00   NWI     4.26m  1
 11 #   11 Creedon, Taryn        Archie Williams       13-02.00   NWI     4.01m  1
 11 #  107 Delaney, Maia         Redwood (Larkspur)    13-02.00   NWI     4.01m  1
 13 #   29 Rosen, Sarala         Archie Williams       13-01.50   NWI     4.00m  1
 14 #  158 Silverman, Natali     Redwood (Larkspur)    12-09.00   NWI     3.88m  2
 15 #  117 Gurkan, Natalie       Redwood (Larkspur)    12-06.00   NWI     3.81m  1
 16 #  167 Tupper, Kaitlyn       Redwood (Larkspur)    11-06.50   NWI     3.51m  2
 17 #  144 Mussa, Reenad         Redwood (Larkspur)    11-06.00   NWI     3.50m  1
 18 #  130 Leifer, Alana         Redwood (Larkspur)    11-05.50   NWI     3.49m  1
 18 #  164 Tavernetti, Jacqu     Redwood (Larkspur)    11-05.50   NWI     3.49m  2
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 20 #   24 Porter, Maiya         Archie Williams       10-07.00   NWI     3.22m  1
 21 #    2 Alaniz-Hamer, Rub     Archie Williams        9-11.00   NWI     3.02m  2
 22 #  156 Ridgway, Sofia        Redwood (Larkspur)     9-06.00   NWI     2.89m  2
 -- #  170 Violette, Whitney     Redwood (Larkspur)        FOUL                  1

Girls Triple Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 #    8 Connelly, Alyssa      Archie Williams       33-10.75   NWI    10.33m
  2 #   98 Buck, Maddie          Redwood (Larkspur)    32-07.50   NWI     9.94m
  3 #   99 Buske, Ava            Redwood (Larkspur)    32-05.00   NWI     9.88m
  4 #  292 Nevolo, Ava           Tamalpais             29-00.50   NWI     8.85m
  5 #  313 Tibbs, Dola           Tamalpais             27-03.50   NWI     8.31m
 -- #   95 Bramlette, Skylar     Redwood (Larkspur)        FOUL

Girls Shot Put Varsity
====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# Points
====================================================================================
  1 #  278 Koch-Bergen, Ayla     Tamalpais             32-00.00      9.75m  1
  2 #  302 Sanders, Sydnee       Tamalpais             30-05.00      9.27m  1
  3 #   36 White, Kiya           Archie Williams       27-08.00      8.43m  1
  4 #   92 Barta, Paige          Redwood (Larkspur)    25-09.00      7.84m  1
  5 #   88 Audrey, Markovich     Redwood (Larkspur)    24-02.50      7.37m  1
  6 #  160 Stodolnic, Sage       Redwood (Larkspur)    23-06.00      7.16m  1
  7 #  169 Villanova, Olivia     Redwood (Larkspur)    22-05.00      6.83m  1
  8 #  174 Wick, Isabela         Redwood (Larkspur)    22-01.00      6.73m  1
  9 #   14 Desuisseau, Jasmi     Archie Williams       21-00.50      6.41m  1
 10 #  300 Rubinstein, Lilly     Tamalpais             21-00.00      6.40m  1
 11 #  155 Ratto, Stella         Redwood (Larkspur)    20-08.00      6.29m  1
 12 #  114 Gonzales, Isabell     Redwood (Larkspur)    20-06.00      6.24m  1
 13 #  135 Mantia, Aki           Redwood (Larkspur)    20-05.00      6.22m  1
 14 #  103 Coleman, Mary         Redwood (Larkspur)    20-00.50      6.10m  1
 15 #  261 Cortis, Adelle        Tamalpais             19-10.00      6.04m  1
 16 #  119 Hendricks, Montan     Redwood (Larkspur)    19-08.00      5.99m  1
 17 #  291 Montoya, Alma         Tamalpais             19-04.00      5.89m  1
 18 #  123 Kaltreider, Pia       Redwood (Larkspur)    17-11.00      5.46m  2
 19 #  127 Lacey, Hannah         Redwood (Larkspur)    17-09.00      5.41m  2
 20 #   15 Diaz, Manderly        Archie Williams       17-05.00      5.30m  1
 21 #  284 Kwong, Grace          Tamalpais             17-02.00      5.23m  1
 22 #  113 Gillam, Argentina     Redwood (Larkspur)    16-11.00      5.15m  1
 23 #  143 Moffett, Larkin       Redwood (Larkspur)    15-04.00      4.67m  2
 24 #    9 Contreras, Lilian     Archie Williams       15-01.00      4.59m  2
 25 #  156 Ridgway, Sofia        Redwood (Larkspur)    11-10.00      3.60m  2

Girls Discus Throw Varsity
====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# Points
====================================================================================
  1 #   36 White, Kiya           Archie Williams          90-05     27.55m  1
  2 #  302 Sanders, Sydnee       Tamalpais                88-02     26.87m  1
  3 #  174 Wick, Isabela         Redwood (Larkspur)    82-05.50     25.13m  1
  4 #  278 Koch-Bergen, Ayla     Tamalpais             79-07.25     24.26m  1
  5 #  291 Montoya, Alma         Tamalpais                74-08     22.75m  1
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....Girls Discus Throw Varsity

  6 #  300 Rubinstein, Lilly     Tamalpais                73-05     22.37m  1
  7 #  119 Hendricks, Montan     Redwood (Larkspur)    65-04.50     19.92m  1
  8 #  171 Volpentest, Leah      Redwood (Larkspur)       64-06     19.65m  2
  9 #  137 Matson, Abigail       Redwood (Larkspur)    63-03.50     19.29m  1
 10 #  104 Collins, Kiana        Redwood (Larkspur)    61-07.50     18.78m  1
 11 #  261 Cortis, Adelle        Tamalpais             58-10.50     17.94m  1
 12 #  316 Tommei, Maisy         Tamalpais             55-07.50     16.95m  1
 13 #  284 Kwong, Grace          Tamalpais                52-00     15.84m  1
 14 #  124 Krumwiede, Anna       Redwood (Larkspur)       50-11     15.51m  1
 15 #  169 Villanova, Olivia     Redwood (Larkspur)       50-03     15.31m  1
 16 #  123 Kaltreider, Pia       Redwood (Larkspur)    49-07.50     15.12m  2
 17 #  103 Coleman, Mary         Redwood (Larkspur)    47-11.50     14.61m  1
 18 #    2 Alaniz-Hamer, Rub     Archie Williams       46-05.50     14.16m  1
 19 #  121 Johnson, Elsa         Redwood (Larkspur)    45-04.50     13.83m  1
 20 #  125 Kunz, Aubrey          Redwood (Larkspur)    45-03.50     13.80m  1
 21 #   15 Diaz, Manderly        Archie Williams          44-01     13.43m  1
 22 #  126 Kunz, Courtney        Redwood (Larkspur)    43-06.50     13.27m  1
 23 #  299 Robson, Amelia        Tamalpais                36-08     11.17m  2
 24 #  319 Wiggins, Amelia       Tamalpais                35-04     10.76m  2

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  340 Engel, Harrison       Tamalpais                11.15   0.3  1
  2 #  229 Putney, John          Redwood (Larkspur)       11.16   0.3  1
  3 #  189 Bunch, Baden          Redwood (Larkspur)       11.19   0.3  1
  4 #  360 Peterson, Quincy      Tamalpais                11.40   0.3  1
  5 #  194 Cleary, Anthony       Redwood (Larkspur)       11.44   0.3  1
  6 #   61 McLean, Lochlan       Archie Williams          11.55   0.3  1
  7 #  202 Ghalam, William       Redwood (Larkspur)       11.65  +0.0  2
  8 #   67 O'Brien, Sutter       Archie Williams          11.82   0.3  1
  9 #  238 Song, Sean            Redwood (Larkspur)       12.01  +0.0  2
 10 #  342 Freas, William        Tamalpais                12.06   0.3  1
 11 #  248 Walker, Jackson       Redwood (Larkspur)       12.11  +0.0  2
 12 #  180 Andre, Max            Redwood (Larkspur)       12.18  +0.0  3
 13 #   42 Cohen, Jasper         Archie Williams          12.23  +0.0  2
 14 #  218 Marples, Rhys         Redwood (Larkspur)       12.23  +0.0  2
 15 #   82 Wells, Jameson        Archie Williams          12.33  +0.0  2
 16 #  183 Beltran, Nathan       Redwood (Larkspur)       12.42  +0.0  3
 17 #  234 Schwartz, Wilson      Redwood (Larkspur)       12.51  +0.0  3
 18 #   70 Parsons, Dillon       Archie Williams          12.57  +0.0  2
 19 #  335 Creedman-Ho, Colb     Tamalpais                12.61  +0.0  2
 20 #   79 Ticknor, Evan         Archie Williams          12.76  +0.0  3
 21 #  214 Lim, Daniel           Redwood (Larkspur)       13.38  +0.0  3

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  340 Engel, Harrison       Tamalpais                22.74   0.1  1
  2 #  229 Putney, John          Redwood (Larkspur)       23.18   0.1  1
  3 #  372 Wanger, Nate          Tamalpais                23.49   0.1  1
  4 #   61 McLean, Lochlan       Archie Williams          23.83   0.1  1
  5 #  184 Bowman, Carter        Redwood (Larkspur)       24.37   0.1  1
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

  6 #  218 Marples, Rhys         Redwood (Larkspur)       24.97   NWI  2
  7 #  240 Swanson, Beach        Redwood (Larkspur)       25.03   NWI  2
  8 #  234 Schwartz, Wilson      Redwood (Larkspur)       25.70   NWI  2
  9 #   42 Cohen, Jasper         Archie Williams          25.81   0.1  1
 10 #  192 Castro, Kevin         Redwood (Larkspur)       25.93   NWI  2
 11 #   68 Olivotti, Leonard     Archie Williams          28.23   NWI  2

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  204 Grossman, Miles       Redwood (Larkspur)       53.17   1
  2 #  372 Wanger, Nate          Tamalpais                53.18   1
  3 #   37 Arnold, Calvin        Archie Williams          53.82   1
  4 #   63 Minutoli, John        Archie Williams          54.90   1
  5 #  330 Burnett, Dexter       Tamalpais                54.91   1
  6 #  205 Guerrero, Paolo       Redwood (Larkspur)       55.10   1
  7 #   49 Finley, William       Archie Williams          55.88   1
  8 #  192 Castro, Kevin         Redwood (Larkspur)       57.10   2
  9 #  225 Niemi, Gunnar         Redwood (Larkspur)       57.67   2
 -- #  371 Vandien, Hunter       Tamalpais                   FS   1

Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   40 Calegari, Luke        Archie Williams        1:59.89
  2 #  197 Cutter, Daegan        Redwood (Larkspur)     2:00.68
  3 #  345 Gardner, Caeden       Tamalpais              2:05.11
  4 #  193 Cavanagh, Gabriel     Redwood (Larkspur)     2:05.68
  5 #  251 Wollenweber, Nath     Redwood (Larkspur)     2:05.70
  6 #  250 Werner, Ethan         Redwood (Larkspur)     2:07.90
  7 #  369 Turner, Jack          Tamalpais              2:09.87
  8 #  221 Momsen, Jonah         Redwood (Larkspur)     2:10.05
  9 #   49 Finley, William       Archie Williams        2:10.69
 10 #  374 Willard, Gavin        Tamalpais              2:11.03
 11 #  227 Oliver, Jack          Redwood (Larkspur)     2:36.24
 12 #  233 Sanjeev, Varun        Redwood (Larkspur)     2:44.38

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  250 Werner, Ethan         Redwood (Larkspur)     4:33.60
  2 #  197 Cutter, Daegan        Redwood (Larkspur)     4:35.16
  3 #  219 Martin, Blake         Redwood (Larkspur)     4:35.36
  4 #   64 Mulliken, William     Archie Williams        4:37.63
  5 #  221 Momsen, Jonah         Redwood (Larkspur)     4:38.32
  6 #  243 Tudor, Calvin         Redwood (Larkspur)     4:40.13
  7 #  362 Ruark, Lucas          Tamalpais              4:41.90
  8 #  193 Cavanagh, Gabriel     Redwood (Larkspur)     4:42.05
  9 #  338 Dunmire, Max          Tamalpais              4:42.96
 10 #  228 Peters, Kai           Redwood (Larkspur)     4:46.84
 11 #  356 Lyons, James          Tamalpais              4:50.25
 12 #   74 Seeley, Ryan          Archie Williams        4:51.83
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....Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 13 #  351 Jackson, Soren        Tamalpais              4:52.22
 14 #  211 Kemsley, Nicholas     Redwood (Larkspur)     4:52.52
 15 #  232 Sandrich, Jax         Redwood (Larkspur)     4:53.24
 16 #   44 Diehl, Archer         Archie Williams        4:59.49
 17 #   55 Harges, Charles       Archie Williams        5:05.29
 18 #  196 Cole, Kaneu           Redwood (Larkspur)     5:16.60
 19 #  198 Davani, Kian          Redwood (Larkspur)     5:27.94
 20 #  227 Oliver, Jack          Redwood (Larkspur)     5:46.46
 21 #  207 Hartung, William      Redwood (Larkspur)     6:00.31

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  250 Werner, Ethan         Redwood (Larkspur)     9:53.53
  2 #  243 Tudor, Calvin         Redwood (Larkspur)     9:55.98
  3 #   47 Ferguson, Ryan        Archie Williams       10:01.40
  4 #  217 Markovich, Andrew     Redwood (Larkspur)    10:04.42
  5 #  228 Peters, Kai           Redwood (Larkspur)    10:05.03
  6 #   75 Sharp, Ian            Archie Williams       10:05.74
  7 #   60 McFerron, Jackson     Archie Williams       10:07.51
  8 #  212 Kemsley, Nick         Redwood (Larkspur)    10:30.82
  9 #  225 Niemi, Gunnar         Redwood (Larkspur)    10:31.99
 10 #  333 Collister, Dylan      Tamalpais             10:32.97

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 #  357 Miller, Drake         Tamalpais                15.13   0.1
  2 #  182 Bayon, Antonio        Redwood (Larkspur)       16.52   0.1
  3 #   41 Cloughley, Andrew     Archie Williams          16.65   0.1
  4 #  366 Sorcher, Shea         Tamalpais                17.02   0.1
  5 #  244 Tull, Aidan           Redwood (Larkspur)       17.39   0.1
  6 #   46 Ferguson, Nick        Archie Williams          18.05   0.1
  7 #   66 Noble, Peter-Fran     Archie Williams          18.55   0.1
  8 #  180 Andre, Max            Redwood (Larkspur)       19.62   0.1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  366 Sorcher, Shea         Tamalpais                43.31
  2 #   41 Cloughley, Andrew     Archie Williams          44.33
  3 #  244 Tull, Aidan           Redwood (Larkspur)       45.04
  4 #   66 Noble, Peter-Fran     Archie Williams          46.42
  5 #   46 Ferguson, Nick        Archie Williams          46.98
  6 #  180 Andre, Max            Redwood (Larkspur)       48.50

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                               42.86
     1) #229 Putney, John               2) #189 Bunch, Baden
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

     3) #194 Cleary, Anthony            4) #204 Grossman, Miles
  2 Tamalpais  'A'                                        44.89
     1) #360 Peterson, Quincy           2) #372 Wanger, Nate
     3) #330 Burnett, Dexter            4) #340 Engel, Harrison
  3 Archie Williams  'A'                                  45.49
     1) #61 McLean, Lochlan             2) #41 Cloughley, Andrew
     3) #82 Wells, Jameson              4) #67 O'Brien, Sutter

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Archie Williams  'A'                                3:37.05
     1) #37 Arnold, Calvin              2) #40 Calegari, Luke
     3) #63 Minutoli, John              4) #49 Finley, William
  2 Tamalpais  'A'                                      3:37.63
     1) #371 Vandien, Hunter            2) #330 Burnett, Dexter
     3) #366 Sorcher, Shea              4) #372 Wanger, Nate
  3 Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                             3:38.58
     1) #204 Grossman, Miles            2) #197 Cutter, Daegan
     3) #202 Ghalam, William            4) #205 Guerrero, Paolo
  4 Redwood (Larkspur)  'B'                             4:04.83
     1) #213 Krantz, Julian             2) #230 Rembrandt, Ryan
     3) #210 Holst, Sam                 4) #215 Mann, Devon

Boys High Jump Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  357 Miller, Drake         Tamalpais              6-02.00      1.87m
  2 #  182 Bayon, Antonio        Redwood (Larkspur)     6-00.00      1.82m
  3 #  248 Walker, Jackson       Redwood (Larkspur)     5-10.00      1.77m
  4 #  229 Putney, John          Redwood (Larkspur)     5-08.00      1.72m
  5 #   59 McCauley, Tam         Archie Williams        5-06.00      1.67m

Boys Pole Vault Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  357 Miller, Drake         Tamalpais             13-00.00      3.96m
  2 #  182 Bayon, Antonio        Redwood (Larkspur)    11-00.00      3.35m
  3 #  342 Freas, William        Tamalpais             10-06.00      3.20m
  4 #  345 Gardner, Caeden       Tamalpais             10-00.00      3.04m

Boys Long Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 #   70 Parsons, Dillon       Archie Williams       19-09.00   NWI     6.01m
  2 #  360 Peterson, Quincy      Tamalpais             19-07.00   NWI     5.96m
  3 #  182 Bayon, Antonio        Redwood (Larkspur)    18-11.00   NWI     5.76m
  4 #   67 O'Brien, Sutter       Archie Williams      J18-09.00   NWI     5.71m
  5 #  183 Beltran, Nathan       Redwood (Larkspur)   J18-09.00   NWI     5.71m
  6 #  237 Sohn, William         Redwood (Larkspur)    18-05.00   NWI     5.61m
  7 #  345 Gardner, Caeden       Tamalpais             17-11.50   NWI     5.47m
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....Boys Long Jump Varsity

  8 #  249 Weasler, Conor        Redwood (Larkspur)    17-11.00   NWI     5.46m
  9 #  224 Newlin, Quinn         Redwood (Larkspur)    17-09.00   NWI     5.41m
 10 #  239 Sutherland, Duke      Redwood (Larkspur)    17-08.00   NWI     5.38m
 11 #  335 Creedman-Ho, Colb     Tamalpais             17-06.00   NWI     5.33m
 12 #  199 Estus, Malcolm        Redwood (Larkspur)    15-07.00   NWI     4.74m
 13 #  214 Lim, Daniel           Redwood (Larkspur)    14-07.00   NWI     4.44m
 14 #  190 Candell, Jake         Redwood (Larkspur)    13-06.75   NWI     4.13m

Boys Triple Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 #   41 Cloughley, Andrew     Archie Williams       41-02.25   NWI    12.55m
  2 #  249 Weasler, Conor        Redwood (Larkspur)    40-05.50   NWI    12.33m
  3 #  237 Sohn, William         Redwood (Larkspur)    39-09.25   NWI    12.12m
  4 #  335 Creedman-Ho, Colb     Tamalpais             39-05.75   NWI    12.03m
  5 #  360 Peterson, Quincy      Tamalpais             37-10.00   NWI    11.53m
  6 #   70 Parsons, Dillon       Archie Williams       37-05.25   NWI    11.41m
  7 #  238 Song, Sean            Redwood (Larkspur)    36-03.00   NWI    11.04m
  8 #  330 Burnett, Dexter       Tamalpais             33-03.00   NWI    10.13m
  9 #  214 Lim, Daniel           Redwood (Larkspur)    26-06.50   NWI     8.08m

Boys Shot Put Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  357 Miller, Drake         Tamalpais             41-11.00     12.77m
  2 #   83 Yarbrough, Axl        Archie Williams       36-06.00     11.12m
  3 #   79 Ticknor, Evan         Archie Williams       30-09.00      9.37m
  4 #  342 Freas, William        Tamalpais             26-11.00      8.20m
  5 #   72 Rossi, Alex           Archie Williams       26-04.00      8.02m
  6 #   51 Ghantous, Zayd        Archie Williams       26-01.00      7.95m
  7 #  199 Estus, Malcolm        Redwood (Larkspur)    25-08.00      7.82m
  8 #  190 Candell, Jake         Redwood (Larkspur)    25-03.00      7.69m

Boys Discus Throw Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  249 Weasler, Conor        Redwood (Larkspur)       99-06     30.32m
  2 #   79 Ticknor, Evan         Archie Williams          91-07     27.91m
  3 #  177 Aal, Gabriel          Redwood (Larkspur)    87-10.50     26.78m
  4 #   72 Rossi, Alex           Archie Williams       83-02.50     25.36m
  5 #   51 Ghantous, Zayd        Archie Williams          69-04     21.13m
  6 #  342 Freas, William        Tamalpais                67-11     20.70m
  7 #  366 Sorcher, Shea         Tamalpais                64-11     19.78m

Boys 100 Meter Dash JV
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  195 Cleary, Marco         Redwood (Larkspur)       12.06   0.3  1
  2 #  201 Gaultier, Kai         Redwood (Larkspur)       12.40   0.3  1
  3 #  215 Mann, Devon           Redwood (Larkspur)       12.62   0.4  2
  4 #   39 Calderon-Jensen,      Archie Williams          12.71   0.3  1
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  5 #  239 Sutherland, Duke      Redwood (Larkspur)       12.73   0.4  2
  6 #   78 Thaler, Ezra          Archie Williams          12.89   0.3  1
  7 #  324 Austin, Dom           Tamalpais                12.92   0.3  1
  8 #  325 Barbash, James        Tamalpais                13.08   0.3  1
  9 #  178 Agard, Logan          Redwood (Larkspur)       13.08   0.4  2
 10 #   56 Hillesheim, Kris      Archie Williams          13.13   0.3  1
 11 #  344 Frost, Kenneth        Tamalpais                13.16   0.3  1
 12 #  209 Heidelberger, Jon     Redwood (Larkspur)       13.24   NWI  3
 13 #  328 Bogart, Liam          Tamalpais                13.40   NWI  3
 14 #  213 Krantz, Julian        Redwood (Larkspur)       13.44   NWI  3
 15 #  332 Chhabra, Bodhi        Tamalpais                13.47   0.4  2
 16 #  188 Brown, Myles          Redwood (Larkspur)       13.78   NWI  3
 17 #   45 DiPerna Pavlich,      Archie Williams          14.26   0.4  2
 18 #   81 Turkan, Vadim         Archie Williams          14.32   0.4  2

Boys 200 Meter Dash JV
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1 #  195 Cleary, Marco         Redwood (Larkspur)       24.92   0.1  1
  2 #  201 Gaultier, Kai         Redwood (Larkspur)       25.46   0.1  1
  3 #  215 Mann, Devon           Redwood (Larkspur)       25.50   0.1  1
  4 #  210 Holst, Sam            Redwood (Larkspur)       26.73   0.2  2
  5 #   78 Thaler, Ezra          Archie Williams          26.87   0.1  1
  6 #  325 Barbash, James        Tamalpais                27.08   0.2  2
  7 #  209 Heidelberger, Jon     Redwood (Larkspur)       27.23   0.2  2
  8 #  230 Rembrandt, Ryan       Redwood (Larkspur)       27.25   0.2  2
  9 #  337 Douglass, Ryan        Tamalpais                27.91   NWI  3
 10 #  332 Chhabra, Bodhi        Tamalpais                28.11   0.2  2
 11 #   71 Price, Noah           Archie Williams          28.19   0.1  1
 12 #  370 Van praag, Valent     Tamalpais                28.53   NWI  3
 13 #   77 Symons, Benjamin      Archie Williams          28.91   0.2  2
 14 #   50 Freeman, Ben          Archie Williams          29.25   0.1  1
 15 #  328 Bogart, Liam          Tamalpais                29.41   NWI  3
 16 #   45 DiPerna Pavlich,      Archie Williams          29.58   0.2  2

Boys 400 Meter Dash JV
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  195 Cleary, Marco         Redwood (Larkspur)       58.73
  2 #  348 Hatch, Cooper         Tamalpais                58.78
  3 #  230 Rembrandt, Ryan       Redwood (Larkspur)     1:02.44
  4 #  337 Douglass, Ryan        Tamalpais              1:04.27
  5 #  327 Blanco, Warren        Tamalpais              1:06.86
  6 #  370 Van praag, Valent     Tamalpais              1:07.44
  7 #   80 Ticknor, Liam         Archie Williams        1:07.87

Boys 800 Meter Run JV
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  373 Wilhelm, Ben          Tamalpais              2:18.10
  2 #  358 Moreno, Jonas         Tamalpais              2:18.56
  3 #  376 Zink, Marco           Tamalpais              2:23.76
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  4 #  195 Cleary, Marco         Redwood (Larkspur)     2:27.06
  5 #  349 Hekemian, Christi     Tamalpais              2:28.14
  6 #  198 Davani, Kian          Redwood (Larkspur)     2:28.91
  7 #  367 Squires, Campbell     Tamalpais              2:30.54
  8 #  203 Gove, Theodore        Redwood (Larkspur)     2:36.41
  9 #  347 Goldmacher, Benne     Tamalpais              2:36.59
 10 #  339 Embree, Cooper        Tamalpais              2:38.37
 11 #  365 Shepatin, Jude        Tamalpais              2:45.30
 12 #  359 Oliveira, Porthos     Tamalpais              2:46.64

Boys 1600 Meter Run JV
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  348 Hatch, Cooper         Tamalpais              4:56.53
  2 #  373 Wilhelm, Ben          Tamalpais              4:58.31
  3 #  364 Sanchez, Leo          Tamalpais              5:00.39
  4 #   58 Lewis, Aidan          Archie Williams        5:10.44
  5 #  376 Zink, Marco           Tamalpais              5:15.17
  6 #  329 Brat, Benjamin        Tamalpais              5:16.81
  7 #  358 Moreno, Jonas         Tamalpais              5:16.97
  8 #  347 Goldmacher, Benne     Tamalpais              5:18.84
  9 #  220 McCaw, Liam           Redwood (Larkspur)     5:19.81
 10 #  349 Hekemian, Christi     Tamalpais              5:21.24
 11 #   43 Conroy, Taylor        Archie Williams        5:28.30
 12 #  367 Squires, Campbell     Tamalpais              5:28.56
 13 #  241 Tribolet, Colby       Redwood (Larkspur)     5:32.72
 14 #   54 Gross, Jack           Archie Williams        5:33.88
 15 #   69 Palmateer, Joshua     Archie Williams        5:34.73
 16 #  339 Embree, Cooper        Tamalpais              5:46.03
 17 #  365 Shepatin, Jude        Tamalpais              6:04.34
 18 #  359 Oliveira, Porthos     Tamalpais              6:05.53

Boys 3200 Meter Run JV
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  350 Ismailer, Sam         Tamalpais             10:43.37
  2 #  364 Sanchez, Leo          Tamalpais             10:48.23
  3 #   76 Sigler, Liam          Archie Williams       11:10.67
  4 #  329 Brat, Benjamin        Tamalpais             11:29.95
  5 #  220 McCaw, Liam           Redwood (Larkspur)    11:50.42
  6 #  241 Tribolet, Colby       Redwood (Larkspur)    11:50.62
  7 #  231 Roth, Julian          Redwood (Larkspur)    13:13.55

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles JV
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1 #  334 Connolly, Kiernan     Tamalpais                16.96  +0.0
  2 #   57 Ketcham, Finley       Archie Williams          19.19  +0.0
  3 #  322 Adkins, Wilson        Tamalpais                19.89  +0.0
  4 #  178 Agard, Logan          Redwood (Larkspur)       20.74  +0.0
  5 #  354 Kellogg, Declan       Tamalpais                20.76  +0.0
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles JV
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  322 Adkins, Wilson        Tamalpais                48.17   1
  2 #  334 Connolly, Kiernan     Tamalpais                49.55   1
  3 #  354 Kellogg, Declan       Tamalpais                49.82   2
  4 #   57 Ketcham, Finley       Archie Williams          50.98   1
  5 #   39 Calderon-Jensen,      Archie Williams          51.91   2
  6 #  226 Odonnell, Eamon       Redwood (Larkspur)       51.98   1
  7 #  206 Harrington, Ryan      Redwood (Larkspur)       53.51   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay JV
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Archie Williams  'A'                                  49.62
     1) #78 Thaler, Ezra                2) #50 Freeman, Ben
     3) #71 Price, Noah                 4) #45 DiPerna Pavlich, Luke
  2 Tamalpais  'A'                                        49.95
     1) #325 Barbash, James             2) #344 Frost, Kenneth
     3) #353 Keane, David               4) #324 Austin, Dom
  3 Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                               51.97
     1) #185 Braff, Ben                 2) #247 Violette, Tyson
     3) #213 Krantz, Julian             4) #209 Heidelberger, Jonathan
  4 Archie Williams  'B'                                  54.60
     1) #56 Hillesheim, Kris            2) #52 Giani, Testa
     3) #53 Grandmaison, Leo            4) #39 Calderon-Jensen, Alexander

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay JV
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tamalpais  'A'                                      4:04.12
     1) #348 Hatch, Cooper              2) #353 Keane, David
     3) #337 Douglass, Ryan             4) #327 Blanco, Warren
  2 Archie Williams  'A'                                4:26.30
     1) #50 Freeman, Ben                2) #77 Symons, Benjamin
     3) #80 Ticknor, Liam               4) #38 Berg, Jake
  3 Archie Williams  'B'                                4:30.72
     1) #69 Palmateer, Joshua           2) #58 Lewis, Aidan
     3) #53 Grandmaison, Leo            4) #43 Conroy, Taylor

Boys High Jump JV
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  326 Bester, Cole          Tamalpais              5-02.00      1.57m
  2 #  353 Keane, David          Tamalpais              4-10.00      1.47m
  3 #  226 Odonnell, Eamon       Redwood (Larkspur)     4-08.00      1.42m
  3 #  208 Headington, Kyle      Redwood (Larkspur)     4-08.00      1.42m

Boys Pole Vault JV
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  323 Armistead, Haven      Tamalpais              9-06.00      2.89m
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....Boys Pole Vault JV

  2 #  377 Dahlman, Charles      Tamalpais              8-00.00      2.43m

Boys Long Jump JV
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 #  185 Braff, Ben            Redwood (Larkspur)    17-11.00   NWI     5.46m
  2 #  324 Austin, Dom           Tamalpais             16-11.00   NWI     5.15m
  3 #  326 Bester, Cole          Tamalpais             16-10.00   NWI     5.13m
  4 #   56 Hillesheim, Kris      Archie Williams       16-07.00   NWI     5.05m
  5 #  213 Krantz, Julian        Redwood (Larkspur)    15-03.25   NWI     4.65m
  6 #  210 Holst, Sam            Redwood (Larkspur)    15-01.50   NWI     4.61m
  7 #  206 Harrington, Ryan      Redwood (Larkspur)    14-01.00   NWI     4.29m
  8 #  247 Violette, Tyson       Redwood (Larkspur)    13-11.00   NWI     4.24m
  8 #  188 Brown, Myles          Redwood (Larkspur)    13-11.00   NWI     4.24m
 10 #  236 Smith, Kellen         Redwood (Larkspur)    11-10.00   NWI     3.60m

Boys Triple Jump JV
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1 #   56 Hillesheim, Kris      Archie Williams       36-00.00   NWI    10.97m
  2 #  326 Bester, Cole          Tamalpais             34-11.00   NWI    10.64m
  3 #  322 Adkins, Wilson        Tamalpais             33-05.00   NWI    10.18m
  4 #  344 Frost, Kenneth        Tamalpais             32-07.00   NWI     9.93m
  5 #   53 Grandmaison, Leo      Archie Williams       31-02.50   NWI     9.51m
  6 #   77 Symons, Benjamin      Archie Williams       30-04.00   NWI     9.24m

Boys Shot Put JV
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  245 Turner, Holden        Redwood (Larkspur)    34-01.00     10.38m
  2 #  368 Steinhofer, Brend     Tamalpais             31-02.00      9.49m
  3 #  223 Naka, Kaito           Redwood (Larkspur)    28-03.00      8.61m
  4 #  323 Armistead, Haven      Tamalpais             28-01.00      8.55m
  5 #   81 Turkan, Vadim         Archie Williams       27-09.00      8.45m
  6 #  242 Tudor, Beckett        Redwood (Larkspur)    27-07.00      8.40m
  7 #   69 Palmateer, Joshua     Archie Williams       26-06.00      8.07m
  8 #  187 Brown, Max            Redwood (Larkspur)    24-11.00      7.59m
  9 #  200 Filler, Daniel        Redwood (Larkspur)    24-05.00      7.44m
 10 #  191 Cappelen, Nikhil      Redwood (Larkspur)    23-06.00      7.16m
 11 #   65 Nemeth, Harrison      Archie Williams       19-05.00      5.91m

Boys Discus Throw JV
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 #  242 Tudor, Beckett        Redwood (Larkspur)       71-00     21.64m
  2 #  368 Steinhofer, Brend     Tamalpais                70-10     21.59m
  3 #  191 Cappelen, Nikhil      Redwood (Larkspur)       67-05     20.54m
  4 #   54 Gross, Jack           Archie Williams       66-03.50     20.20m
  5 #  223 Naka, Kaito           Redwood (Larkspur)       64-05     19.63m
  6 #  179 Alavi, Dean           Redwood (Larkspur)       61-08     18.79m
  7 #  323 Armistead, Haven      Tamalpais                56-02     17.11m
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....Boys Discus Throw JV

  8 #   77 Symons, Benjamin      Archie Williams       55-02.50     16.82m
  9 #  367 Squires, Campbell     Tamalpais             50-06.50     15.40m
 10 #  329 Brat, Benjamin        Tamalpais                46-05     14.14m
 11 #  200 Filler, Daniel        Redwood (Larkspur)       41-06     12.64m

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay JV
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
 -- Tamalpais  'A'                                       X51.75
 -- Archie Williams  'A'                                 X53.47
 -- Redwood (Larkspur)  'B'                              X57.32
 -- Redwood (Larkspur)  'C'                              X57.48
 -- Redwood (Larkspur)  'A'                              X57.73
 -- Redwood (Larkspur)  'D'                              X58.71
 -- Redwood (Larkspur)  'E'                              X59.01
 -- Archie Williams  'B'                               X1:01.49


